EDGEWOOD 2018 B.Ed SEM 1

CELCAT

web publisher

08:00AM

08:50AM

09:40AM

10:30AM

11:20AM

12:10PM

01:00PM | 01:45PM

02:35PM

03:20PM

04:10PM

04:55PM

05:40PM 07:00PM

Monday

Wks 6-12, 15-20,
2018/02/05 ... 2018/05
14

Module: EDES110
(R1) (EDES110 E1
(R1) (F) Professional
Studies 110)

Rooms: CC:
Auditorium [510 R]
Creston (633]00|56)
(Other); F501 (Purcell
[100 R] Creston
(630|1|F501A) (Admin
Block Wing 5); LT7 -
R 208 Creston
(630]0|G203) (Admin
Main)

Tue

We
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01:00PM

01:45PM

02:35PM

03:20PM

04:10PM

04:55PM

05:40PM 07:00PM

Thursday

Wks 6-8,
10-12, 14-
20, 2018/
02/08 ...
2018/05/
17

Module:
EDES110
(R1)
(EDES11
0 E1 (R1)
(F)
Professio
nal
Studies
110)
Rooms:
CC:
Auditoriu
m [510 R]
Creston
(633]00|5
6) (Other)
LT6 - R
208
Creston
(630|0|G2
01)
(Admin
Main);
LT7 -R
208
Creston
(630|0|G2
03)
(Admin
Main)
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01:00PM

01:45PM

02:35PM

03:20PM

04:10PM

04:55PM

05:40PM 07:00PM

Friday

Wks 6-12
14-16, 18-
19, 2018/
02/09 ...
2018/05/
11

Module:
EDES110
(R1)
(EDES11
0 E1 (R1)
(F)
Professio
nal
Studies
110)
Rooms:
CC:
Auditoriu
m [510 R]
Creston
(633]|00|5
6) (Other)
LT6 - R
208
Creston
(630|0|G2
01)
(Admin
Main);
LT7 -R
208
Creston
(630|0|G2
03)
(Admin
Main)
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Sat
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