

	08:00AM	08:50AM	09:40AM	10:30AM	11:20AM	12:10PM	01:00PM	01:45PM	02:35PM	03:20PM	04:10PM	04:55PM	05:40PM	07:00PM
Monday							14 Module: EI (R1) (EDE (R1) (F) Pi Studies 11 Rooms: Cu Auditorium Creston (63 (Other); F5 [100 R] Cre	5 2018/05/ DES110 S110 E1 rofessional 0) C: [510 R] 33 00 56) 501 (Purcell) eston 1A) (Admin g 5); LT7 - ston						
Tue														
We														



	08:00AM	08:50AM	09:40AM	10:30AM	11:20AM	12:10PM	01:00PM	01:45PM	02:35PM	03:20PM	04:10PM	04:55PM	05:40PM	07:00PM
Thursday	Wks 6-8, 10-12, 14- 20, 2018/ 02/08 2018/05/ 17 Module: EDES110 (R1) (EDES11 0 E1 (R1) (F) Professio nal Studies 110) Rooms: CC: Auditoriu m [510 R] Creston (633 00 5 6) (Other); LT6 - R 208 Creston (630 0 G2 01) (Admin Main); LT7 - R 208 Creston (630 0 G2 03) (Admin Main)													



	08:00AM	08:50AM	09:40AM	10:30AM	11:20AM	12:10PM	01:00PM	01:45PM	02:35PM	03:20PM	04:10PM	04:55PM	05:40PM	07:00PM
					Wks 6-12, 14-16, 18- 19, 2018/ 02/09 2018/05/ 11									
					Module: EDES110 (R1) (EDES11 0 E1 (R1) (F) Professio									
Friday					nal Studies 110) Rooms: CC:									
E L L					Auditoriu m [510 R] Creston (633 00 5 6) (Other); LT6 - R 208									
					208 Creston (630 0 G2 01) (Admin Main); LT7 - R									
					LT7 - R 208 Creston (630 0 G2 03) (Admin									
					(Admin Main)									



	08:00AM	08:50AM	09:40AM	10:30AM	11:20AM	12:10PM	01:00PM	01:45PM	02:35PM	03:20PM	04:10PM	04:55PM	05:40PM	07:00PM
Sat														